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BALMAIN

PARIS

19983426 BAL Rouen 5 pcs Manicure set

Balmain Rouen 5 pcs Manicure Set. With scissors, nail clipper, nail
cleaner, tweezer and nail file in imitation leather gift pouch.

The Catalogue 2010 424
Black Solid / Silver

Metal
PU

Tweezer
11.95 EUR

88 gram
7,5cm
2,5cm
13 cm

Balmain giftbox

giftbox

72 pcs

10 kg

43 cm x 27 cm x 27 cm

yes
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